
LOT 8 BLOCK B SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

301-72, 697-271, LE 1559-1228

GANSKOP JEFFERY L/GANSKOP LINDA
P O BOX 1815
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

36-4S-16-03355-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 2.79 50,220 0 0 50,220

STANDARD
3

581,376
19,520
50,220

651,116
280,470
370,646

HX HB 51,411
319,235
651,116

0

651,116

1559/1228 1/27/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GANSKOP JEFFREY L

GANSKOP JEFFREY L (

0697/0271 9/19/1989 WD Q I 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HURLEY

GANSKOP
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLK B SOUTHWOOD ACRES UNIT 1

28537 ADDN SFR 3,573 05/05/2010

HX Base Yr

334 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 7,223 110.5610 123.83 894,424 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4733

BAS 120 100 120 9,659

BAS 156 100 156 12,556

BAS 301 100 301 24,227

BAS 483 100 483 38,877

BAS 564 100 564 45,396

BAS 1,550 100 1,550 124,759

BAS 1,559 100 1,559 125,483

FOP 270 30 81 6,520

FOP 300 30 90 7,244

FOP 891 30 267 21,491
** This building has 17 Sub-Areas

11,591 7,223 581,376

BAS= W27 S31 E21 BAS=  S19 E15 S10 FOP= S20 E15 N20 W15$ E15
N29 W1 S6 W26 N6 W3$ E3 BAS= S6E26N6 W26$ E26 BAS= E23 N2
FOP= E33 N27 W33 S27$ N19 W23 S21$ N21 BAS= E12 UST= E11 N10
W11 S10 $ N10 W12 S10 $ N10 BAS= E12 FOP= E5 N56 W17 S51 E12
S5$ N5 W12 BAS= N55 W30 S22 FOP= W15 S18 E15 N18$ S38 E7 N12
E18 S7 E5 $ W5 N7 W18 S12 E23 $ W23$ PTR= N90 UGR= N24 W24
S24 E24$ S90$ PTR= N80 E80 UOP=  N24 W11 S24 E11$ S80 W80$
PTR=  E100 UUS= E30 N14 UOP=  E15 N61 W15 S61$ N65 W30 S22
UOP= W15 S18 E15 N18$ S57$ W100$.

BAS

27

31

21 26

21

10
23

BAS
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15
10

15

29

6
26

6

FOP20

15

20

15

BAS6
26

6
26

BAS
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FOP
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27

33

27

BAS
12

10
12
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11
10

11
10

BAS
12
12

7
18

12
23

FOP56

17

51

12

BAS 55

30

22

38

7
12

18
7

FOP

15

18

15

18

UGR 24

24

24

24 UOP24

11

24

11

UUS

30

14

65

30

22

57

UOP

15

61

15

61
UOP

15

18

15

18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 15 82 1,230.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,230

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0543 8 4,344.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 16,290

19,520

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 50,220


